libro folio fecha

1 12
19
37
41
43
66
2 16
17
17
54
63
76

Jun 4 1750
Sep 5 1754
May 27 1765
Dic 17 1767
Feb 9 1769
Ene 13 1766
Jun 21 1791
May 17 1793
Abr 17 1794
Mar 8 1798
Feb 16 1799
Nov 17 1800

Sheet1

nombre

Juana Maria Sevillana
Javier de Piedrahita
Andrés Cariola
Ignacio Franco

Isabel de Piedrahita
Francisco Cafiola
Francisco José Piedrahita
Margarita Gordon
Miguel Cardefia

Maria Antonia Cardefia
Felipe Cariola

Josefa Cafola (viuda)
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